
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Data\PD092324\
  Data File : PD085575.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Sep 2024  01:09
  Operator  : AR\AJ
  Sample    : P4018‐04
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 51   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Sep 24 05:11:11 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Method\PD091924CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC Extractables
  QLast Update : Fri Sep 20 05:48:22 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.489     2.903  21023784  128.7E6   17.361m   34.058m#
27) SA  Decachlor...    8.961     8.083  20387420  8452865   12.428m    3.162 #
 
   Target Compounds
 2) A   alpha‐BHC       3.931     3.401  32044915  138.8E6   13.563    25.141 #
 7) B   delta‐BHC       4.707     4.271   195.9E6  116.3E6   85.944m   22.075 #
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.

PD091924CLP.M Wed Oct 02 12:45:57 2024                                                      Page: 1

Instrument :
ECD_D
ClientSampleId :
DDCA2

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Abdul Mirza     10/03/2024
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     10/03/2024

Instrument :
ECD_D
ClientSampleId :
DDCA2

Manual Integrations
APPROVED

Reviewed By :Abdul Mirza     10/03/2024
Supervised By :Ankita Jodhani     10/03/2024



                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)

  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Data\PD092324\
  Data File : PD085575.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 24 Sep 2024  01:09
  Operator  : AR\AJ
  Sample    : P4018‐04
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 51   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Sep 24 05:11:11 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_D\Method\PD091924CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC Extractables
  QLast Update : Fri Sep 20 05:48:22 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation

  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB‐MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB‐MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30M x 0.32mm x0.5 Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00

-500000000

0

   5e+08

   1e+09

 1.5e+09

   2e+09

Time

Response_ Signal: PD085575.D\ECD1A.ch

 3
.4

89

 3
.9

29

 4
.7

07

 8
.9

61
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

de
lta

-B
H

C

al
ph

a-
BH

C

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00

-500000000

0

   5e+08

   1e+09

 1.5e+09

   2e+09

Time

Response_ Signal: PD085575.D\ECD2B.ch

 2
.9

03

 3
.3

99

 4
.2

70

 8
.0

81
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

de
lta

-B
H

C
 

al
ph

a-
BH

C
 

Te
tra

ch
lo

r

PD091924CLP.M Wed Oct 02 12:46:07 2024                                                      Page: 2

In
stru

m
en

t :
E

C
D

_D
C

lien
tS

am
p

leId
 :

D
D

C
A

2

M
an

u
al In

teg
ratio

n
s

A
P

P
R

O
V

E
D

R
eview

ed B
y :A

bdul M
irza     10/03/2024

S
upervised B

y :A
nkita Jodhani     10/03/2024


